
 

Whitefriars Combined Wonga Park Charter Run – Jan 24 

AM RUN 
Time Bus Stop 

07:45 Jumping Creek Road, Wonga Park (opposite IGA)  

07:50 Yarra Rd & Holloway Drive, Wonga Park  

07:55 Yarra Rd & Mckerral Place, Wonga Park  

07:56 Yarra Rd & Croydon Hills Drive, Croydon North 

07:58 7-Eleven, Plymouth Rd, Croydon Hills  

08:00 Narr-Maen Drive & Lemongrove Crescent, Croydon Hills  

08:03 Berrywood Walk & Bemboka Road 

08:10 Warranwood Primary School  

08:14 Wonga Road & Djundaly Rise  

08:15 Wonga Road opposite Quambee Reserve  

08:19 Tortice Drive & Bramley Drive  

08:20 Tortice Drive & Heape Way  

08:21 Tortice Drive & Jull Parade  

08:30 Whitefriars College 
 

PM RUN – (see dates for early finish – every 2nd Mon) 

Monday 
PM 

Time Bus Stop 

13:35 15:25 Whitefriars College 

13:45 15:35 Tortice Drive & Jull Parade 

13:47 15:37 Tortice Drive & Bramley Drive 

13:52 15:42 Wonga Road, Quambee Reserve 

13:53 15:43 Wonga Road & Djundaly Rise 

13:55 15:45 Wonga Road & Warranwood Road 

13:58 15:50 Berrywood Walk & Bemboka Road 

14:02 15:52 Narr-Maen Drive & Lemongrove Crescent, Croydon Hills 

14:07 15:58 7-Eleven, Plymouth Rd, Croydon Hills 

14:11 16:02 Yarra Rd & Campaspe Drive, Croydon North 

14:13 16:04 Yarra Rd & Croydon Hills Drive, Croydon North 

14:15 16:06 Yarra Rd opposite McKerral Place, Wonga Park 

  Turn R - Yarra Rd & Holloway Drive – turn L into Brushy Park Road 

14:20 16:10 Glen Park Drive & Brushy Park Road 

14:25 16:15 Jumping Creek Road, Wonga Park (opposite IGA) 

 


